
92-876 Panana Street, Kapolei 96707 * $828,000
Sold Price: $840,000 Sold Date: 03-30-2020 Sold Ratio: 101%

Beds: 4 MLS#: 202003408, FS Year Built: 1988
Bath: 3/0 Status: Sold Remodeled:

Living Sq. Ft.: 1,848 List Date & DOM: 02-17-2020 & 7 Total Parking: 4
Land Sq. Ft.: 5,968 Condition: Above Average Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 544 Frontage: Building: $334,900
Sq. Ft. Other: 480 Tax/Year: $229/2020 Land: $529,800

Total Sq. Ft. 2,872 Neighborhood: Makakilo-upper Total: $864,700
Maint./Assoc. $0 / $10 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: Two / No

Parking: 3 Car+, Driveway, Garage, Street Frontage:

Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District View: City, Coastline, Mountain, Ocean,
Sunset

Public Remarks: This spacious 4 bdrm / 3 bath two story home on a rare perimeter lot offers gorgeous west views of
sunsets, coastline, ocean, mountain and the brilliant colors of city light views. Great efficient floor plan with 1br/1ba on main
level including a huge 544 sqft. of lanai deck great for outdoor enjoyment and relaxation. The lower level consist of 3br/2ba
and a large covered patio space. Improvements include 20 leased solar PV panels (lease is paid in full), porcelain tile floors
throughout, split and mounted ceiling AC system, kitchen and bath renovations in '13 and many more to appreciate. Enjoy a
small camp fire gathering in the comforts of the back yard space with no rear neighbors. This rim lot home offers the best of
indoor and outdoor living in Makakilo Heights. Sale Conditions: None Schools: Mauka Lani, Kapolei, Kapolei * Request
Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. DOM

92-876 Panana Street $828,000 4 & 3/0 1,848 | $448 5,968 | $139 7

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

92-876 Panana Street $229 | $0 | $10 $529,800 $334,900 $864,700 96% 1988 & NA

Address Sold Price Sold Date Sold Ratio Original Ratio Sold Terms

92-876 Panana Street $840,000 03-30-2020 101% 101% Conventional

92-876 Panana Street - MLS#: 202003408 - This spacious 4 bdrm / 3 bath two story home on a rare perimeter lot offers
gorgeous west views of sunsets, coastline, ocean, mountain and the brilliant colors of city light views. Great efficient floor
plan with 1br/1ba on main level including a huge 544 sqft. of lanai deck great for outdoor enjoyment and relaxation. The
lower level consist of 3br/2ba and a large covered patio space. Improvements include 20 leased solar PV panels (lease is
paid in full), porcelain tile floors throughout, split and mounted ceiling AC system, kitchen and bath renovations in '13 and
many more to appreciate. Enjoy a small camp fire gathering in the comforts of the back yard space with no rear neighbors.
This rim lot home offers the best of indoor and outdoor living in Makakilo Heights. Region: Makakilo Neighborhood:
Makakilo-upper Condition: Above Average Parking: 3 Car+, Driveway, Garage, Street Total Parking: 4 View: City,
Coastline, Mountain, Ocean, Sunset Frontage: Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: None
Schools: Mauka Lani, Kapolei, Kapolei * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market

https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-876 Panana Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003408&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=920271150000
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=192027115
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&ElementarySchool1=Mauka+Lani
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Kapolei
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Kapolei
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202003408&Region=Makakilo&Price=828000
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202003408&Region=Makakilo&Price=828000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003408&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003408&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003408&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003408&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003408&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003408&PropertyType=RES#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-876 Panana Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003408&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/92-876 Panana Street ,+Kapolei,+HI+96707
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https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=Kapolei
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=RES&HighSchool1=Kapolei
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202003408&Region=Makakilo&Price=828000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003408&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003408&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202003408&PropertyType=RES#maps
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